



PU29514

KEY	PART NO.	PART NAME	QTY	Serial No.	REMARKS	
1	TCA20676	Frame	1		ORDER TCA21212; Front	
1	TCA21212	Frame	1	____- 060000	INCLUDES TCA20000, TCA19999, AND (10) GX22456; Front	
1	TCA20038	Frame	1	060001- 080000	INCLUDES TCA20000, TCA19999, AND (10) GX22456; Front	
1	TCA24710	Frame	1	080001- 090000	INCLUDES TCA20000, TCA19999, AND (10) GX22456; Front	
1	AUC12917	Frame	1	090001- _____	INCLUDES TCA20000 AND (10) GX22456; Front	
2	M141440	Grommet	1			
3	14M7396	Lock Nut	8		M8	
4	19M8649	Screw	4		M6 X 20	
5	M131010	Bracket	2			
6	19M7865	Screw	4		M8 X 16	
7	M84972	Nut	3			
8	M143240	Tube	1			
9	M141868	Grommet	1			
10	19M7866	Screw	10		M8 X 20	
11	TCA18536	Frame	1		Engine	
12	TCU24833	Bracket	1		Coupler Guard	
13	M84971	Nut	2			